
13th Annual Powder Puff (Day 1) Glen Helen Raceway 10/20/2018

Class Results: Sportsman MX / ATV Day 1
Finish Driver of Record Vehicle # Laps Total Time Fast Lap

1 Kimberly "Nina" Hamrock 988 2 0:17:242
2 Kyra Russell 615 2 0:22:212

Class Results: Trophy Kart Day 1
Finish Driver of Record Vehicle # Laps Total Time Fast Lap

1 Danielle Jeffers 22 1 0:11:571

Class Results: Sportsman UTV Day 1
Finish Driver of Record Vehicle # Laps Total Time Fast Lap

1 Laura Cole 689 17 1:36:410
2 Mindi Broughton 1969 17 1:40:141
3 Kayla Cockrell 1 17 1:42:270
4 Madeline Wedeking 1808 16 1:37:120
5 Shannon Kreeger 595 15 1:38:051
6 Katie Amos 1999 13 1:41:150

Class Results: Class 1600 Day 1
Finish Driver of Record Vehicle # Laps Total Time Fast Lap

1 Julie Meehan 1699 19 1:48:419
2 Heather Hermann 1330 19 1:49:190
3 Cheyanne Bokelman 1665 17 1:44:375

Class Results: Class 1350 Day 1
Finish Driver of Record Vehicle # Laps Total Time Fast Lap

1 Carolyn Hines 1594 17 1:54:205

Class Results: Class 1300 Day 1
Finish Driver of Record Vehicle # Laps Total Time Fast Lap

1 Julie Boyer 1362 18 1:49:485
2 April Lackey 1313 13 1:29:083

Class Results: Class 5 Day 1
Finish Driver of Record Vehicle # Laps Total Time Fast Lap

1 Kristin Carmody 545 1 0:07:236

Class Results: Unlimited Day 1
Finish Driver of Record Vehicle # Laps Total Time Fast Lap

1 Kali Nguyen 1032 18 1:40:451



2 Emily Shapino 1442 18 1:41:280
3 Jennifer Clemison Nguyen 132 2 0:07:518

Class Results: Class 10 Day 1
Finish Driver of Record Vehicle # Laps Total Time Fast Lap

1 Jennifer Jeffers 1069 18 1:43:170
2 Taylor Grabow 1053 18 1:44:321
3 Jody  Carter 1012 16 1:37:520
4 Jamie Rhinehart 9 14 1:35:006

Class Results: Class 3000 Day 1
Finish Driver of Record Vehicle # Laps Total Time Fast Lap

1 Delaney Pucelik 3008 16 1:40:165
2 Angie Mitchell 3015 16 1:42:541

Class Results: Class 1400 Day 1
Finish Driver of Record Vehicle # Laps Total Time Fast Lap

1 Tiffany Woods 1492 17 1:49:088
2 Janis Miller 1417 15 1:39:224
3 Taylor Gemmill 1472 13 1:43:508
4 Madison Dormack 1436 12 1:24:577
5 Danika Kime 1421 12 1:29:287
6 Cheyenne Myers 1449 2 0

Class Results: Class 2000 Day 1
Finish Driver of Record Vehicle # Laps Total Time Fast Lap

1 Caitlynn Henry 2021 15 1:45:519
2 Lois Ramey 2001 14 1:48:289
3 Tabitha Torfi 7129 1 0:06:401

Class Results: Class 5/1600 Day 1
Finish Driver of Record Vehicle # Laps Total Time Fast Lap

1 Christine Harper 599 12 1:35:209



Fn Veh Racer's Name Lap Start Finish Elapsed mph
1 %1032 Kali Nguyen 1 10:09:42 10:15:29 0:05:47 41.5

2 10:15:29 10:21:13 0:05:44 41.9
3 10:21:13 10:26:58 0:05:45 41.7
4 10:26:58 10:32:36 0:05:38 42.6
5 10:32:36 10:38:19 0:05:43 42.0
6 10:38:19 10:43:59 0:05:40 42.4
7 10:43:59 10:49:47 0:05:48 41.4
8 10:49:47 10:55:26 0:05:39 42.5
9 10:55:26 11:01:07 0:05:41 42.2
10 11:01:07 11:06:45 0:05:38 42.6

-------
0:57:03 42.1

1 14:23:08 14:28:55 0:05:47 41.5
2 14:28:55 14:34:46 0:05:51 41.0
3 14:34:46 14:40:31 0:05:45 41.7
4 14:40:31 14:46:17 0:05:46 41.6
5 14:46:17 14:52:07 0:05:50 41.1
6 14:52:07 14:58:08 0:06:01 39.9
7 14:58:08 15:03:59 0:05:51 41.0
8 15:03:59 15:09:45 0:05:46 41.6
9 15:09:45 15:15:30 0:05:45 41.7

--------
0:52:22 41.2

19 1:49:25

Sunday Results 

Morning	Heat:

Afternoon	Heat:

Day	2	Total	Time:



2  11 Shawn Rit 1 10:10:15 10:17:36 0:07:21 32.7
2 10:17:36 10:23:23 0:05:47 41.5
3 10:23:23 10:29:22 0:05:59 40.1
4 10:29:22 10:34:58 0:05:36 42.9
5 10:34:58 10:46:53 0:11:55 20.1
6 10:46:53 10:52:40 0:05:47 41.5
7 10:52:40 10:58:24 0:05:44 41.9
8 10:58:24 11:04:14 0:05:50 41.1
9 11:04:14 11:10:18 0:06:04 39.6

--------
1:00:03 37.9

1 14:23:24 14:29:02 0:05:38 42.6
2 14:29:02 14:34:39 0:05:37 42.7
3 14:34:39 14:40:21 0:05:42 42.1
4 14:40:21 14:46:06 0:05:45 41.7
5 14:46:06 14:51:45 0:05:39 42.5
6 14:51:45 14:57:26 0:05:41 42.2
7 14:57:26 15:03:00 0:05:34 43.1
8 15:03:00 15:08:32 0:05:32 43.4
9 15:08:32 15:14:08 0:05:36 42.9

--------
0:50:44 42.6

18 1:50:47

Fn Veh Racer's Name Start Finish Elapsed mph
1 %1053 Taylor Grabow 1 10:10:46 10:16:16 0:05:30 43.6

2 10:16:16 10:21:39 0:05:23 44.6
3 10:21:39 10:27:01 0:05:22 44.7
4 10:27:01 10:32:24 0:05:23 44.6
5 10:32:24 10:37:51 0:05:27 44.0
6 10:37:51 10:43:13 0:05:22 44.7
7 10:43:13 10:48:39 0:05:26 44.2
8 10:48:39 10:54:00 0:05:21 44.9
9 10:54:00 10:59:22 0:05:22 44.7
10 10:59:22 11:04:48 0:05:26 44.2

--------
0:54:02 44.4

1 14:24:27 14:30:19 0:05:52 40.9
2 14:30:19 14:35:49 0:05:30 43.6
3 14:35:49 14:41:17 0:05:28 43.9
4 14:41:17 14:46:53 0:05:36 42.9
5 14:46:53 14:52:21 0:05:28 43.9
6 14:52:21 14:57:50 0:05:29 43.8
7 14:57:50 15:03:18 0:05:28 43.9
8 15:03:18 15:08:50 0:05:32 43.4
9 15:08:50 15:14:20 0:05:30 43.6

--------
0:49:53 43.3
--------

19 1:43:55

Day	2	Total	Time:

Morning	Heat:

Afternoon	Heat:

Day	2	Total	Time:

CLASS 10Results

Morning	Heat:

Afternoon	Heat:



2 %1069 Jennifer Jeffers 1 10:10:30 10:16:13 0:05:43 42.0
2 10:16:13 10:21:44 0:05:31 43.5
3 10:21:44 10:27:10 0:05:26 44.2
4 10:27:10 10:32:39 0:05:29 43.8
5 10:32:39 10:38:07 0:05:28 43.9
6 10:38:07 10:43:30 0:05:23 44.6
7 10:43:30 10:48:51 0:05:21 44.9
8 10:48:51 10:54:11 0:05:20 45.0
9 10:54:11 10:59:33 0:05:22 44.7
10 10:59:33 11:05:07 0:05:34 43.1

--------
0:54:37 44.0

1 14:24:11 14:29:55 0:05:44 41.9
2 14:29:55 14:35:36 0:05:41 42.2
3 14:35:36 14:41:09 0:05:33 43.2
4 14:41:09 14:46:36 0:05:27 44.0
5 14:46:36 14:52:09 0:05:33 43.2
6 14:52:09 14:57:41 0:05:32 43.4
7 14:57:41 15:03:04 0:05:23 44.6
8 15:03:04 15:08:45 0:05:41 42.2
9 15:08:45 15:14:14 0:05:29 43.8

--------
0:50:03 43.2
--------

19 1:44:40

3 %1076 Dennis Carrillo 1 10:11:18 10:17:33 0:06:15 38.4
2 10:17:33 10:23:28 0:05:55 40.6
3 10:23:28 10:29:09 0:05:41 42.2
4 10:29:09 10:34:53 0:05:44 41.9
5 10:34:53 10:40:42 0:05:49 41.3
6 10:40:42 10:46:34 0:05:52 40.9
7 10:46:34 10:52:43 0:06:09 39.0
8 10:52:43 10:58:42 0:05:59 40.1
9 10:58:42 11:04:36 0:05:54 40.7
10 11:04:36 11:10:39 0:06:03 39.7

--------
0:59:21 40.5

1 14:23:56 14:30:11 0:06:15 38.4
2 14:30:11 14:36:10 0:05:59 40.1
3 14:36:10 14:42:02 0:05:52 40.9
4 14:42:02 14:48:00 0:05:58 40.2
5 14:48:00 14:54:01 0:06:01 39.9
6 14:54:01 15:00:03 0:06:02 39.8
7 15:00:03 15:06:07 0:06:04 39.6
8 15:06:07 15:12:02 0:05:55 40.6
9 15:12:02 15:17:56 0:05:54 40.7

--------
0:54:00 40.0
--------

19 1:53:21

Day	2	Total	Time:

Morning	Heat:

Afternoon	Heat:

Day	2	Total	Time:

Morning	Heat:

Afternoon	Heat:



4 %1012 Jody Carter 1 10:11:03 10:17:31 0:06:28 37.1
2 10:17:31 10:23:35 0:06:04 39.6
3 10:23:35 10:29:34 0:05:59 40.1
4 10:29:34 10:35:30 0:05:56 40.4
5 10:35:30 10:41:29 0:05:59 40.1
6 10:41:29 10:47:28 0:05:59 40.1
7 10:47:28 10:53:27 0:05:59 40.1
8 10:53:27 10:59:20 0:05:53 40.8
9 10:59:20 11:05:22 0:06:02 39.8

--------
0:54:19 39.8

1 14:23:41 14:29:42 0:06:01 39.9
2 14:29:42 14:35:42 0:06:00 40.0
3 14:35:42 14:41:38 0:05:56 40.4
4 14:41:38 14:47:31 0:05:53 40.8
5 14:47:31 14:53:22 0:05:51 41.0
6 14:53:22 14:59:21 0:05:59 40.1
7 14:59:21 15:05:17 0:05:56 40.4
8 15:05:17 15:11:13 0:05:56 40.4
9 15:11:13 15:17:12 0:05:59 40.1

--------
0:53:31 40.3
--------

18 1:47:50

Fn Veh Racer's Name Start Finish Elapsed mph
1 599 Christine Harper 1 9:01:02 9:08:01 0:06:59 34.4

2 9:08:01 9:14:50 0:06:49 35.2
3 9:14:50 9:22:02 0:07:12 33.3
4 9:22:02 9:28:51 0:06:49 35.2
5 9:28:51 9:35:40 0:06:49 35.2
6 9:35:40 9:42:29 0:06:49 35.2
7 9:42:29 9:49:18 0:06:49 35.2
8 9:49:18 9:55:54 0:06:36 36.4
9 9:55:54 10:02:36 0:06:42 35.8

--------
1:01:34 35.1

1 13:26:08 13:33:05 0:06:57 34.5
2 13:33:05 13:39:55 0:06:50 35.1
3 13:39:55 13:46:49 0:06:54 34.8
4 13:46:49 13:53:52 0:07:03 34.0
5 13:53:52 14:00:43 0:06:51 35.0
6 14:00:43 14:07:43 0:07:00 34.3
7 14:07:43 14:14:26 0:06:43 35.7

--------
0:48:18 34.8
--------

16 1:49:52

Day	2	Total	Time:

CLASS 5-1600 Results

Morning	Heat:

Afternoon	Heat:

Day	2	Total	Time:

Morning	Heat:

Afternoon	Heat:



Fn Veh Racer's Name Start Finish Elapsed mph
1 %1492 Tiffany Woods 1 11:20:22 11:28:53 0:08:31 28.2

2 11:28:53 11:36:19 0:07:26 32.3
3 11:36:19 11:43:37 0:07:18 32.9
4 11:43:37 11:50:52 0:07:15 33.1
5 11:50:52 11:57:53 0:07:01 34.2
6 11:57:53 12:04:52 0:06:59 34.4
7 12:04:52 12:11:45 0:06:53 34.9

--------
0:51:23 32.9

1 13:24:48 13:31:44 0:06:56 34.6
2 13:31:44 13:38:32 0:06:48 35.3

--------
0:13:44 35.0
--------

9 1:05:07

2 %1421 Danika Kime 1 11:20:54 11:27:19 0:06:25 37.4
2 11:27:19 11:33:46 0:06:27 37.2
3 11:33:46 11:40:11 0:06:25 37.4
4 11:40:11 11:46:44 0:06:33 36.6
5 11:46:44 11:53:09 0:06:25 37.4
6 11:53:09 12:02:54 0:09:45 24.6

--------
0:42:00 35.1

6 0:42:00

3 %1417 Janis Miller 1 11:20:38 11:27:15 0:06:37 36.3
------

0:06:37 36.3

1 13:25:04 13:31:22 0:06:18 38.1
2 13:31:22 13:37:46 0:06:24 37.5

--------
0:12:42 37.8
--------

3 0:19:19

CLASS 1400Results

Morning	Heat:

Afternoon	Heat:

Day	2	Total	Time:

Morning	Heat:

Afternoon	Heat:

Morning	Heat:

Day	2	Total	Time:

Day	2	Total	Time:



Fn Veh Racer's Name Start Finish Elapsed mph
1 %1330 Heather Hermann 1 9:00:14 9:06:26 0:06:12 38.7

2 9:06:26 9:12:33 0:06:07 39.2
3 9:12:33 9:18:50 0:06:17 38.2
4 9:18:50 9:24:57 0:06:07 39.2
5 9:24:57 9:31:01 0:06:04 39.6
6 9:31:01 9:37:05 0:06:04 39.6
7 9:37:05 9:43:08 0:06:03 39.7
8 9:43:08 9:49:13 0:06:05 39.5
9 9:49:13 9:55:24 0:06:11 38.8
10 9:55:24 10:01:25 0:06:01 39.9

--------
1:01:11 39.2

1 13:25:52 13:32:12 0:06:20 37.9
2 13:32:12 13:38:17 0:06:05 39.5
3 13:38:17 13:44:21 0:06:04 39.6
4 13:44:21 13:50:33 0:06:12 38.7
5 13:50:33 13:56:33 0:06:00 40.0
6 13:56:33 14:02:30 0:05:57 40.3
7 14:02:30 14:08:35 0:06:05 39.5
8 14:08:35 14:17:00 0:08:25 28.5

--------
0:51:08 38.0
--------

18 1:52:19

1 %1665 Cheyanne Bokelman 1 9:00:30 9:07:03 0:06:33 36.6
2 9:07:03 9:13:37 0:06:34 36.5
3 9:13:37 9:20:01 0:06:24 37.5
4 9:20:01 9:26:24 0:06:23 37.6
5 9:26:24 9:32:50 0:06:26 37.3
6 9:32:50 9:39:17 0:06:27 37.2
7 9:39:17 9:45:43 0:06:26 37.3
8 9:45:43 9:52:08 0:06:25 37.4
9 9:52:08 9:58:35 0:06:27 37.2
10 9:58:35 10:04:59 0:06:24 37.5

--------
1:04:29 37.2

1 13:25:36 13:32:00 0:06:24 37.5
2 13:32:00 13:38:21 0:06:21 37.8
3 13:38:21 13:44:30 0:06:09 39.0
4 13:44:30 13:50:47 0:06:17 38.2
5 13:50:47 13:57:08 0:06:21 37.8
6 13:57:08 14:03:17 0:06:09 39.0
7 14:03:17 14:09:26 0:06:09 39.0
8 14:09:26 14:15:35 0:06:09 39.0

--------
0:49:59 38.4
--------

18 1:54:28Day	2	Total	Time:

CLASS 1600Results

Morning	Heat:

Afternoon	Heat:

Day	2	Total	Time:

Morning	Heat:

Afternoon	Heat:



Fn Veh Racer's Name Start Finish Elapsed mph
1 %3008 Delaney Pucelik 1 10:11:34 10:17:24 0:05:50 41.1

2 10:17:24 10:26:37 0:09:13 26.0
3 10:26:37 10:32:07 0:05:30 43.6
4 10:32:07 10:37:35 0:05:28 43.9
5 10:37:35 10:45:25 0:07:50 30.6
6 10:45:25 10:50:57 0:05:32 43.4
7 10:50:57 10:56:33 0:05:36 42.9

--------
0:44:59 38.8

1 14:24:46 14:30:28 0:05:42 42.1
--------
0:05:42 40.8
--------

8 0:50:41

Fn Veh Racer's Name Start Finish Elapsed mph
1 %2021 Caitlynn Henry 1 11:21:10 11:28:38 0:07:28 32.1

2 11:28:38 11:36:45 0:08:07 29.6
3 11:36:45 11:44:24 0:07:39 31.4
4 11:44:24 11:51:50 0:07:26 32.3
5 11:51:50 11:58:47 0:06:57 34.5
6 11:58:47 12:05:59 0:07:12 33.3
7 12:05:59 12:13:13 0:07:14 33.2

--------
0:52:03 32.3

1 13:26:26 13:33:42 0:07:16 33.0
2 13:33:42 13:40:44 0:07:02 34.1
3 13:40:44 13:47:47 0:07:03 34.0
4 13:47:47 13:54:46 0:06:59 34.4
5 13:54:46 14:01:33 0:06:47 35.4
6 14:01:33 14:08:26 0:06:53 34.9
7 14:08:26 14:15:26 0:07:00 34.3

--------
0:49:00 34.1
--------

14 1:41:03

Fn Veh Racer's Name Start Finish Elapsed mph
1 %1313 April Lackey 1 9:00:46 9:07:10 0:06:24 37.5

2 9:07:10 9:13:29 0:06:19 38.0
3 9:13:29 9:19:49 0:06:20 37.9
4 9:19:49 9:26:02 0:06:13 38.6
5 9:26:02 9:32:18 0:06:16 38.3
6 9:32:18 9:38:29 0:06:11 38.8
7 9:38:29 9:44:40 0:06:11 38.8
8 9:44:40 9:50:50 0:06:10 38.9
9 9:50:50 9:57:04 0:06:14 38.5
10 9:57:04 10:03:16 0:06:12 38.7

--------
1:02:30 38.4

1 13:25:20 13:31:40 0:06:20 37.9
2 13:31:40 13:37:56 0:06:16 38.3
3 13:37:56 13:44:06 0:06:10 38.9

--------
0:18:46 38.5
--------

13 1:21:16

Day	2	Total	Time:

Afternoon	Heat:

Day	2	Total	Time:

Morning	Heat:

CLASS 1300Results

CLASS 3000Results

CLASS 2000Results

Morning	Heat:

Afternoon	Heat:

Day	2	Total	Time:

Morning	Heat:

Afternoon	Heat:



Class Results:
Finish

Sportsman MX / ATV
Driver of Record Vehicle # Day 1 

Laps
Day 1

Total Time
Day 2 
Laps

Day 2 Total 
Time

Total 
Laps Total Time

1 Kimberly "Nina" Hamrock 988 2 0:17:24 3 0:25:09 5 0:42:33

Class Results: 
Finish

Trophy Kart
Driver of Record Vehicle # Laps Day 1 Total 

Time
Day 2 
Laps

Day 2 Total 
Time

Total 
Laps Total Time

1 Danielle Jeffers 22 1 0:11:57 0 1 0:11:57

Class Results: 
Finish

Sportsman UTV            
Driver of Record Vehicle # Laps Day 1 Total 

Time
Day 2 
Laps

Day 2 Total 
Time

Total 
Laps Total Time

1 Mindi Broughton 1969 17 1:40:14 7 0:55:13 24 2:35:27
2 Shannon Kreeger 595 15 1:38:05 0 15 1:38:05
3 Katie Amos 1999 13 1:41:15 1 0:06:23 14 1:47:38

Class Results: 
Finish

Class 1600
Driver of Record Vehicle # Laps Day 1 Total 

Time
Day 2 
Laps

Day 2 Total 
Time

Total 
Laps Total Time

1 Heather Hermann 1330 19 1:49:19 18 1:52:19 37 3:41:38
2 Cheyanne Bokelman 1665 17 1:44:37 18 1:54:28 35 3:39:05

Class Results: 
Finish

Class 1300
Driver of Record Vehicle # Laps Day 1 Total 

Time
Day 2 
Laps

Day 2 Total 
Time

Total 
Laps Total Time

1 April Lackey 1313 13 1:29:08 13 1:21:16 26 2:50:24

Class Results: 
Finish

Unlimited                    
Driver of Record Vehicle # Laps Day 1 Total 

Time
Day 2 
Laps

Day 2 Total 
Time

Total 
Laps Total Time

1 Kali Nguyen 1032 18 1:40:45 19 1:49:25 37 3:30:10
2 Jennifer Clemison Nguyen 132 2 0:07:51 3 0:36:00 5 0:43:51

Class Results: 
Finish

Class 10
Driver of Record Vehicle # Laps Day 1 Total 

Time
Day 2 
Laps

Day 2 Total 
Time

Total 
Laps Total Time

1 Jennifer Jeffers 1069 18 1:43:17 19 1:44:40 37 3:27:57
2 Taylor Grabow 1053 18 1:44:32 19 1:43:55 37 3:28:27
3 Jody  Carter 1012 16 1:37:52 18 1:47:50 34 3:25:42

Class Results: 
Finish

Class 3000
Driver of Record Vehicle # Laps Day 1 Total 

Time
Day 2 
Laps

Day 2 Total 
Time

Total 
Laps Total Time

1 Delaney Pucelik 3008 16 1:40:16 8 0:50:41 24 2:30:57

Class Results: 
Finish

Class 1400
Driver of Record Vehicle # Laps Day 1 Total 

Time
Day 2 
Laps

Day 2 Total 
Time

Total 
Laps Total Time

1 Tiffany Woods 1492 17 1:49:08 9 1:05:07 26 2:54:15
2 Janis Miller 1417 15 1:39:22 3 0:19:19 18 1:58:41
3 Danika Kime 1421 12 1:29:28 6 0:42:00 18 2:11:28

Class Results: 
Finish

Class 2000
Driver of Record Vehicle # Laps Day 1 Total 

Time
Day 2 
Laps

Day 2 Total 
Time

Total 
Laps Total Time

1 Caitlynn Henry 2021 15 1:45:59 14 1:41:03 29 3:27:02

Class Results: 
Finish

Class 5-1600
Driver of Record Vehicle # Laps Day 1 Total 

Time
Day 2 
Laps

Day 2 Total 
Time

Total 
Laps Total Time

1 Christine Harper 599 12 1:35:209 16 1:49:52 28 3:28:21

13th Annual Powder Puff  (Jack & Jill Combined Results)         Glen Helen Raceway               10/20/2018


